
Palouse Choral Society - 2024-25 Rehearsal Schedule
Page 1 - Fall 2024

August Time Event Who Location

September Time Event Who Location

October Time Event Who Location

November Time Event Who Location

December Time Event Who Location

Thu, Aug 8 6:00 PM All Members & Patrons 1912 Center, Moscow

Sun, Aug 25 5:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Returning Members St. James, Pullman

Mon, Aug 26 6:30 - 9:30 PM : Chorale & Chamber Choir New Members St. James, Pullman

Fri, Aug 30 6:00 - 9:00 PM New & Returning Members Moscow East City Park

Mon, Sept 9
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Sept 16
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Sept 23
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Sept 30
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Oct 7
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Sun, Oct 13 1:30 PM call / Chorale, Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Mon, Oct 14
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Mon, Oct 21
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 7 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 7 Chorale

Mon, Oct 28 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Wed, Oct 30 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Fri, Nov 1 6:00 PM call / Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sat, Nov 2 1:30 PM call /  Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Mon, Nov 4
6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Nov 11
6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Nov 18
6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Nov 25
6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Dec 2

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman6:30 - 7:25 PM New Members New Members

7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Sun, Dec 8 7:00 - 10:00 PM Orchestra, Soloists Gladish View Room 

Mon, Dec 9
6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Thurs, Dec 12 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Children's, Chamber UI Admin Auditorium

Sat, Dec 14 6:00 PM call / Chorale, Children's, Chamber UI Admin Auditorium

Sun, Dec 15 2:30 PM call / Chorale, Children's, Chamber UI Admin Auditorium

Mon, Dec 16 7:00 PM All Members & Patrons 1912 Center, Moscow

Bingo Night Fundraiser with Hunga Dunga

Auditions: 

Auditions

PCS Potluck

Fall Retreat

2:00

7:30

3:00

Auditions: 

7:30

4:00

PCS Community Carol Sing-Along

Sat, Sept 14
12:30 - 5:00 PM Chorale

Simpson UMC, Pullman
5:00 - 6:00 PM Chamber Choir

2:00 PM - Icons in Transformation

7:30 PM - Listen to the Silence #1

3:00 PM - Listen to the Silence #2

7:30 PM - My Spirit Rejoices #1

4:00 PM - My Spirit Rejoices #2

Dress Rehearsal - Listen to the Silence

Dress Rehearsal - Listen to the Silence

Orchestra/Soloist Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal - My Spirit Rejoices



Palouse Choral Society - 2024-25 Rehearsal Schedule
Page 2 - Spring 2025

January Time Event Who Location

February Time Event Who Location

March Time Event Who Location

April Time Event Who Location

May Time Event Who Location

June Time Event Who Location

Mon, Jan 6

5:30 - 6:22 PM New Members New Members

St. James, Pullman6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir

8:37 - 9:30 PM New Members New Members

Mon, Jan 13
6:30 - 8:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
8:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Jan 20
6:30 - 8:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
8:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Sat, Jan 25
12:30 - 5:00 PM Chorale

Simpson UMC, Pullman
5:00 - 6:00 PM Chamber Choir

Mon, Jan 27
6:30 - 8:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
8:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Feb 3
6:30 - 8:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
8:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Feb 10
6:30 - 8:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
8:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Sat, Feb 15 TBA call / Chorale Spokane (Venue TBA)

Mon, Feb 17 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 7 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Tues, Feb 18 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber Moscow FUMC

Fri, Feb 21 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber Silverthorne, Lewiston

Sat, Feb 22 6:00 PM call /  Children's, Chamber Silverthorne, Lewiston

Sun, Feb 23 2:30 PM call / Children's, Chamber Moscow FUMC

Mon, Feb 24
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1

Mon, Mar 3
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Mar 10
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Mar 17
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Mar 24
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Mon, Mar 31
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Mon, Apr 7
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 7 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 7 Chorale

Mon, Apr 14
6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 8 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman
7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 8 Chorale

Mon, Apr 21 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Thurs, Apr 24 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sat, Apr 26 6:00 PM call / Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sun, Apr 27 2:30 PM call / Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Mon, Apr 28 6:30 - 9:30 PM All St. James, Pullman

Mon, May 19 7:30 - 9:30 PM Bach Magnificat Brush-Up Rehearsal Chorale St. James, Pullman

Mon, June 2 7:30 - 9:30 PM Bach Magnificat Brush-Up Rehearsal Chorale St. James, Pullman

Wed-Sun, June 4-8 All Day Chorale Carnegie Hall, NYC

Auditions: 

Auditions: 

Spring Retreat

2:00 PM

7:30

4:00

Chorale

7:30

4:00

Spring Potluck/Annual Meeting

Northwest NAfME Conference Performance

7:30 PM - Good News #1

4:00 PM - Good News #2

7:30 PM - 25: Here to Thrive!  #1

4:00 PM - 25: Here to Thrive! #2

Bach Magnificat Trip to NYC

Dress Rehearsal - Good News!

Dress Rehearsal - Good News! 

Dress Rehearsal - 25: Here to Thrive!

Dress Rehearsal - 25: Here to Thrive!


